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20172101001 |ALDINEIA AGUIAR DE ANDRADE Eletromecanica
202018100001 |ANA CLARA DE SOUZA CARVALHO Segurancga do Trabalho
2020151010014 | ANDREIA LIMA SANTOS Segurancga do Trabalho
202018100003 |ANDREIA QUEIROZ BATISTA Seguranga do Trabalho
202018100037 | ANDRESSA ROBERTA GOMES VIEIRA Segurancga do Trabalho
2019118023 |ANDREZA RODRIGUES AVILLA ARAUJO Engenharia Ambiental
2019151010005 | ANTONIO GABRIEL ROCHA SILVA Meio Ambiente
202011180007 |BEATRIZ LORRANE SANTOS ANDRADE Meio Ambiente
20184101004 |CAMILA SANTOS SILVA Informatica
20175101006 |[CAROLAINE SANTOS DE ALMEIDA Meio Ambiente
2018135020 [CASSIANO NEVES REGO Seguranga do Trabalho
2018213006 |CLAUDIO JUNIOR NEVES SOUSA Engenharia Elétrica
20184101006 |CLEITON BARRA OLIVEIRA Informatica
2017135019 |DAISY OLIVEIRA ROCHA Engenharia Civil
2020141010015 | DANIEL CAIO ALVES DE ASSIS Informatica
2018213007 |DANIEL SOARES CAJAIBA Engenharia Elétrica
202011320041 |DANILO FERREIRA DA SILVA Quimica
2020131010024 | DAVI EMANUEL SILVA SOUZA Eletrénica
2018218028 |[DIEGO OLIVEIRA SILVA Engenharia Ambiental
2018132011 |DIELSON LIMA DO NASCIMENTO JUNIOR Quimica
20180410015 |ERICA SOUSA ROCHA Informatica
2019131010014 | ERIK SANTOS DE ANDRADE Eletronica
2019151010015 | EULALIA OLIVEIRA SANTOS Segurancga do Trabalho
20180210034 |FABIANO ALMEIDA GUIMARAES Eletromecanica
2016213037 |FABIO ABDON DE ALMEIDA LEITE Engenharia Elétrica
2018213010 |FILIPE NEVES DE OLIVEIRA Engenharia Elétrica
2017113003 |FLAVIO CORDEIRO FONSECA Engenharia Elétrica
2018219013 |FRANCINE SILVA PEREIRA Sistemas de Informacgéo
202011190019 [FRANCLIM SANTOS ALVES Sistemas de Informacgao
2018135021 |GABRIEL FERREIRA FERNANDES Engenharia Civil
2018218013 |IVANA PAULA MARTINS SANTOS Engenharia Ambiental
2019213014 |[JOAB GOMES DOS SANTOS Engenharia Elétrica
2017218015 |JOABE CAETITE DOS SANTOS Engenharia Ambiental
20184101017 |JOAO PEDRO OLIVEIRA PALES Informatica
202018100030 |JOSE HELENO ALVES SANTANA Segurancga do Trabalho
20172101018 |[JOSUE DE OLIVEIRA ROCHA Eletromecanica
2019121010019 | KAYLLANE SOUSA DOS SANTOS Eletromecanica
2016213011 |LARISSA DE SOUSA OLIVEIRA Engenharia Elétrica
2019141010022 | LEYLA LEITE E SILVA MOREIRA MENDES Informatica
2019141010024 | LORRANA SILVA OLIVEIRA Informatica
20172101021 |[LUAN MACHADO OLIVEIRA Eletromecanica
20184101023 |LUCAS DIAS TEIXEIRA Informatica
2018135026 |LUCAS SANTOS PORTO Eletromecanica
2019132023 |[LUCAS SILVA ANDRADE Quimica
2017213034 |LUCIANE SANTOS SILVA Engenharia Elétrica
201912100018 |LUCIANO DIAS DE AGUIAR Eletromecanica
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N° MATRICULA |ESTUDANTE CURSO

2019141010026
2017135045
2019121010021
2018118030
2018132006
2017135047
2017118029
2019151010029
2019218010
2020151010023
202011320034
2019118018
2016135018
20175101031
2020141010016
20172101028
20185101026
2019118029
202018100009
2018113022
2019135039
20164101028
2015132021
2019141010032
20183101020
2020121010032
202018100029
202011180027
2020121010018
2017132038
20183101022
201928100016
2019121010028
2017132027
2017135058
2020131010012
2019121010029
20175101032
2019213037
2016219046
20180410026
202018100015
2019213004
201914100024
20183101031
20184101032
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LUIS GABRIEL SOUZA ROCHA
LUIZ FILIPE RODRIGUES MOREIRA

LUIZ GABRIEL ARAUJO GOMES

MAIARA GABRIELLA ALVES PEREIRA
MARCIA FERREIRA DA SILVA

MARCOS ANTONIO NASCIMENTO ROCHA
MARCOS VINICIUS DA SILVA LIMA

MARIA CLARA FERREIRA COSTA
MARIANA ALVES SILVA

MARIANA OLIVEIRA SANTOS

MARIANA SANTOS DA SILVA

MATHEUS GUSMAO SANTOS

MERCIA DE SOUSA BRITO

MICHELE LEAL SOUSA

MIRIAN ROCHA LIMA

MIZZURY FREIRE PAIVA JUMONUJI
MURILO TRINDADE DE BRITO

NAIARA NEVES BITTENCOURT

NATALIA SILVA OLIVEIRA

NATHALIA DE MELO SILVA

NAYARE KRISTINE GUIMARAES DA SILVA
NICOLE OLIVEIRA VARGES

NILSON ALEXANDRE PEREIRA DE CARVALHO
PAMELA BARBOSA SILVA

PAULO VINICIUS MONTEIRO FREIRE
PEDRO HENRIQUE LIMA DOS SANTOS
POLIANA PEREIRA DE OLIVEIRA
PRISCILA SILVA DOS SANTOS

RAFAEL DOS SANTOS RUAS

RAFAEL MACIEL SOUSA PRADO
RAFAELA DIAS DOS SANTOS

RENAN PINTO MOREIRA

RENILDO CARNEIRO ARAUJO NETO
RICHARDSON ALVES SANTOS

ROBERTO BARBOSA DOS SANTOS JUNIOR
RODRIGO SANTANA CAIRES ARAUJO
SAMARA SANTANA AMARAL

SAMARA SOUSA SANTOS

SARA HELLEN TEIXEIRA DOS SANTOS
SOLANGE OLIVEIRA DE ABREU

TAISA AQUINO LOPES

TAISE LIMA DOS SANTOS

THAIS SOUZA DOS SANTOS

THALIS MOREIRA ARAGAO

VANDERSON SILVA MORAIS
VERIDIANNA MATOS DE ALMEIDA

Informatica
Engenharia Civil
Eletromecénica

Engenharia Ambiental
Quimica
Engenharia Civil
Engenharia Ambiental
Meio Ambiente
Engenharia Ambiental
Meio Ambiente
Quimica
Engenharia Ambiental
Engenharia Civil
Meio Ambiente

Informatica
Eletromecénica
Meio Ambiente

Engenharia Ambiental
Seguranga do Trabalho
Engenharia Elétrica
Engenharia Civil
Informatica
Quimica

Informatica

Eletrénica
Eletromecénica

Seguranga do Trabalho
Engenharia Ambiental
Eletromecénica
Quimica
Eletrénica
Seguranga do Trabalho
Eletromecénica
Quimica
Engenharia Civil
Engenharia Ambiental
Eletromecanica
Meio Ambiente
Engenharia Elétrica
Sistemas de Informacéao
Informatica
Seguranga do Trabalho
Engenharia Elétrica

Informatica

Eletrénica

Informatica
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20180410008 |VINICIUS BARBOSA GONGALVES Informatica

20183101028 |[VITOR FERNANDES ALMEIDA Eletrénica
202018100013 [WELTON MARQUES DE OLIVEIRA Seguranca do Trabalho
2019121010034 | YASMIN LAURENTINO DOS SANTOS Eletromecénica

20183101030 |ZULMIRA NETA DAMASCENO QUEIROZ Eletrénica
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